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ULTRA PADDED BODYWARMER 

A perfect boost to any layering system, with a hidden hood, this 

soft-feel, fleece lined bodywarmer is ultra-padded for extra warmth   

Origin: China Commodity Code: 6201930000 

Tech:  
Shower proof 
Breathable  
Windproof                                      20721 

Fabric:  
Outer: 100% Peached Polyester 
Filling: 240g/m² 100% hand filled Polyester 
Lining: 100% Polyester fleece 

Features:  

      

 

 Snug fit elasticised grip around armholes 

 2-way heavy duty zip through collar 

 Concealed adjustable hood 

 Adjustable shock cord hem 

 Zip chest & front pockets 

 Wide panel style 

 Fleece lined 

 Hang loop 
 

       

Sizes  
UK 
EU 

XS 
34 
44 

S 
37 
48 

M 
40 
50 

L 
43 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
51 
60 

3XL 
55 
64 

Colours:  NAVY   (534) 
BLACK (BLK) 
RED     (200) 

WASH INSTRUCTION:  

 

Decoration Type:  
Embroidery, Transfer Print,  
Direct Print, DTF 

Decoration Access:  
Outer shoulder panel and inside chest 

Carton: 10 Pack: 5 SKU: 21 
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